JOURNEES D'AUTOMNE JEUNES

25 Novembre 2017 - VENELLES

Class

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

CcLuB

PAYS D'AIX NATATION
PAYS D'AIX NATATION
PAYS D'AIX NATATION
AQUA SYNCHRO LYON
AQUA SYNCHRO LYON
AQUA SYNCHRO LYON

ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA

HYERES NAT SYNCHRO

NAGEUSES

DUFRENQY Manon
DRUENNE Chloé
PHILIPPE Madeline
LESURTEL Ambre
SECK PAUTET Elena
FARABOT Marion
MONDOLONI Ghjulia

THOMAS Chloe

ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRCAIME Lylou

ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA
ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHR(LOBRUTO DI BONFANTI Yonie

ST-ETIENNE NATATION
AS MONACO NATATION
AS MONACO NATATION
ST-ETIENNE NATATION
AS MONACO NATATION
HYERES NAT SYNCHRO
CN CANNES

AS MONACO NATATION
SYNCHRO-RIOM
Roquebrune Cap Martin
AS MONACO NATATION
Roquebrune Cap Martin
Roquebrune Cap Martin

MONDOLONI Louane

RICHARD Lalie
BLANCHARD Thays
KUCMA Charlize
BERTINELLI Angéline
LERICHE Lola
LEDOUX Margaux
LYONNARD Maddie
VAN KLAVEREN Emma
NIGGLI Maélle
CHARBIT Lena
BORRIGLIONE Agathe
PANADA Camilla
MASCOLI Martina

Année de
nais.

2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2006
2003
2005
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004

~,
@IATATION

CLASSEMENT SOLOS ELIMINATOIRES - ADDITIONNEL

SCORE
LIBRE

73,2750
72,2000
72,2750
69,0750
70,0250
69,0750
67,2500
67,7500
65,5000
65,2500
62,8500
65,5750
64,3250
62,7750
62,6000
62,0750
63,1500
61,4250
61,0750
57,6500
59,8750
60,3500
59,2500
0,0000

SCORE SCORE
TECHNIQUE ADDITIONNEL

74,8531 148,1281
74,5878 146,7878
73,9378 146,2128
73,9286 143,0036
72,1429 142,1679
73,0500 142,1250
70,6776 137,9276
67,9663 135,7163
68,3020 133,8020
66,8163 132,0663
68,7755 131,6255
65,8714 131,4464
65,2337 129,5587
65,6357 128,4107
61,9663 124,5663
62,2173 124,2923
60,7082 123,8582
61,7786 123,2036
59,3133 120,3883
62,4388 120,0888
59,5541 119,4291
55,6908 116,0408
49,3020 108,5520
0,0000 0,0000

QCHFR
QCHFR
QCHFR
QCHFR
Q PHQ
Q PHQ
Q PHQ
Q PHQ
Q PHQ



